ABRAUER i

1 van 2

bravuerkranen.nl

0v¢
00¢

0000

0000 G1/2
0000
0000
0000
©000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

o

D
8 L - - — LU ) | W L S P S 5 " —"
N @200
78
_ 33 W
o~
o o 'y
<
N  —
s jte
L -
8 G2 G112
“““““ Y
240
-
i § S

@44

—
'
|
|
|
|
1
1
1
1
|
l<
I

123

60-75
|-
=
'y
A

110




ABRAUER PAGINA

brauerkranen.nl 2 van 2

OFF

Activeren
aansluiting
links

O O

’_.

Activeren
aansluiting boven

Activeren
aansluiting
180° rechts

O




